Bulletin E-36
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC. Phone: 219/879-8000 www.dwyer-inst.com
P.O. BOX 373 • MICHIGAN CITY, INDIANA 46361, U.S.A. Fax: 219/872-9057 e-mail: info@dwyer-inst.com
Lit-By Fax: 888/891-4963
Specifications - Installation and Operating Instructions
Series A1 Compact OEM Pressure Switch
Mercoid Series A1 Compact OEM Pressure Switches are
ideal for panel mounting wherever a high-quality, economical

(Buna-N
Diaphragm)
Example of how to order:
A1S -  O -  AL -  1 -  4
1        2      3       4     5
1. Product Designation:
S - Basic Model with 316SS Diaphragm/Viton® O-ring
B - Basic Model with Buna-N Diaphragm/O-ring
2. Enclosure Designation:
O - Open Construction No Enclosure
OP- Open Construction, No Enclosure. Has 1/2˝ straight
pipe thread and flush bottom, includes gasket and mounting
nut.
(A1B with brass chamber only).
PC - Polycarbonate Enclosure/SS Base/Conduit Hub
PN - Polycarbonate Enclosure/SS Base/Liquid Tight
Cable Entry
SC - 316SS Enclosure/SS Base/Conduit Hub
SN - 316SS Enclosure/SS Base/Liquid Tight Cable Entry
3. Housing Material Designation
AL - Aluminum with Teflon® Impregnated Hard Coat
SS - 316SS
BR - Brass
4. Switch Designation
1-SPDT Snap Action Switch
1HS - SPDT Hermetic Snap Action Switch
5. Operating Pressure Range Designation
1 - 2 to 20 psig (A1S) or 3 to 20 psig (A1B)
2 - 15 to 150 psig
3 - 25 to 250 psig
4 - 50 to 500 psig
A1B-OP
1-57/64
[48.02]
2
[50.80]
17/32
[13.49]
Ø3/16
[4.775]
A-613  Mounting Bracket
Optional accessory is formed from 14 ga. steel, zinc plated for corrosion
resistance. Provides rugged permanent mounting and speeds installation.
Two 1/4" 6-32 mounting screws are included to attach switch to bracket.
2-27/32
[72.23]
3-11/16
[93.66]
SPDT SNAP
SWITCH
SET POINT
ADJUSTMENT CAP
(3) SCREW TYPE
ELECTRICAL
TERMINALS
Ø1-5/8
[41.28]
PROCESS/MOUNTING
CONNECTION
1/8 NPT FEMALE,
1/2-14 NPSM MALE
1-13/32
[35.72]
1-13/16
[46.04]
2-25/32
[70.64]
GROUND
SCREW
Deadband at
Maximum
Range
3 (.21)